Ride Bruges (Bruges Cycling Classic) | 2017
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18/06/2017 | 216 km | 99 starting

LTS DEBUSSCHERE Jens
LTS ARMEE Sander—
LTS DE BIE Sean
LTS MERTZ Remy
LTS SHAW James
LTS VAN DER SANDE Tosh
LTS VANENDERT Jelle
QST SERRY Pieter
QST DECLERCQ Tim
QST DEVENYNS Dries
QST VAKOC Petr
QST VERMOTE Julien
KEUKELEIRE Jens
DE TIER Floris
NAESEN Oliver
SIX Franklin
THEUNS Edward
THI)SSEN Gerben
VAN HOOYDONCK Nathan
WARLOP Jordi
ARIESEN Tim
BOL Jetse
KOOISTRA Marten
MOURIS jens—
TOLHOEK Antwan
VAN EMPEL Etienne
VAN AMERONGEN Thijs
SVB DEKETELE Kenny—
SVB DE VYLDER Lindsay
SVB DE GENDT Aime
SVB DELTOMBE Kevin
SVB NOPPE Christophe
SVB DEPAUW Moreno—
SVB SALOMEIN Jarl
SVB WALLAYS Jens
VWC VAN AERT Wout
VWC CORDEEL Sander
VWC DUIJN Huub
VWC JASPERS Jappe —
VWC PREMONT Christophe—
VWC VAN BREUSSEGEM Elias—
VWC VERGAERDE Otto
WGG VAN KEIRSBULCK Guillaume
WGG BAUGNIES Jerome
WGG BACKAERT Frederik
WGG DEVRIENDT Tom
WGG STENUIT Robin
WGG VANSPEYBROUCK Pieter
WGG VEUCHELEN Frederik
WVA JANS Roy
WVA DERUETTE Thomas —
WVA DE WINTER Ludwig
WVA JULES Justin
WVA NAESEN Lawrence
WVA PARDINI Olivier
WVA MASSON Christophe
WVA ROBEET Ludovic
BEC VAN DER POEL Mathieu
BEC MEEUSEN Tom
BEC MEISEN Marcel

BEL19890828
BEL19851210
BEL19911003
BEL19950717
GBR19960613
BEL19901128
BEL19850219
BEL19881121
BEL19890321
BEL19830722
CZE19920711
BEL19890726
BEL19881123
BEL19920120
BEL19900916
BEL19961229
BEL19910430
BEL19980621
BEL19951012
BEL19960604
NED19940320
NED19890908
NED19971018
NED19800312
NED19940429
NED19940414
NED19860718
BEL19850605
BEL19950530
BEL19940617
BEL19940227
BEL19941129
BEL19910812
BEL19890127
BEL19920915
BEL19940915
BEL19871107
NED19840901
BEL19980901
BEL19891122
BEL19920410
BEL19940715
BEL19910214
BEL19870401
BEL19900313
BEL19911029
BEL19900616
BEL19870210
BEL19780904
BEL19900915
BEL19950706
BEL19921231
FRA19860920
BEL19920828
BEL19850730
FRA19850906
BEL19940522
NED19950119
BEL19881107
GER19890108
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BEC VAN DER POEL David
BEC VERMEERSCH Gianni
BEC WALSLEBEN Philipp
BEC CALUWE Stijn

CIB  COENEN Dennis

CIB  COBBAERT Robby
CIB DE BOCK Stijn

CIB DE WITTE Mathias
CIB MAES Alexander

CIB REYNAERTS Wim
CIB STALLAERT Joeri

CIB VERSCHUERE Seppe
MNG DE CLERCQ Angelo
MNG ISERBYT Eli

MNG JOSEPH Thomas
MNG PAUWELS Kevin
MNG SIEBENS Gianmi—

MNG VANTHOURENHOUT Dieter
MNG VANTHOURENHOUT Michael

PSV BOUCHER David
PSV GEUENSAtexander—
PSV DRUYTS Gerry

PSV DHAENE Brecht—
PSV VERHELST touis—
PSV LIVYNS Arjen

PSV STEVENS Timothy
PSV WOUTERS Sieben
TIS BREYNEjonathan—
TIS COOLS Michael

TIS LEIGH Andy

TIS DE ROOZE Niels

TIS MANNAERTS Jelle
TIS RUIJGH Rob

TIS STOCKMAN Michiel
TIS VERWAEST Kevin
LPC BROCKHOFF Jan
LPC KRIEGER Alexander
LPC VANDENBAKLaurent—
LPC NOMMELA Aksel
LPC PONS Gaetan

LPC REYNDERS Jens
LPC DIETERENfan—
LPC WIRTGEN Tom

STF CORELLA Rene

STF PITA Cristian David
STF DEVOS Gertjan—
STF LEONBermardo—
STF tUNAAlejandro—
STF MANSILLA Cristopher
STF MARQUEZ Mandel—
STF AULAR Orluis

CCD TEASDALE Josh

CCD DIENER Mike

CCD DONDERS Jelle

CCD PETELIN Jan

CCD RAYMACKERS Cedric
CCD STijNS Wayrne—
CCD THILL Tom

CCD VERMEER Tom

NED19920615
BEL19921119
GER19871119
BEL19960129
BEL19911113
BEL19901227
BEL19930930
BEL19930329
BEL19930620
BEL19950512
BEL19910125
BEL19940106
BEL19911210
BEL19971022
BEL19961206
BEL19840412
BEL19980717
BEL19850620
BEL19931210
BEL19800317
BEL19940905
BEL19910130
BEL19881121
BEL19900828
BEL19940901
BEL19890326
NED19960623
BEL19910104
BEL19940912
GBR19950316
BEL19920906
BEL19911014
NED19861112
BEL19960731
BEL19890106
GER19941203
GER19911128
BEL19891002
EST19941022
LUX19920101
BEL19980525
GER19930412
LUX19960304
MEX19910930
ECU19950206
BEL19910807
BOL19931115
BOL19970610
CHI19900524
CHI19920508
VEN19961105
GBR19931023
LUX19910210
BEL19930618
LUX19960702
BEL19920619
NED19930809
LUX19900331
NED19851228



